Shenzhen Xikekesi Keji Youxian Gongsi

(September 20, 2024)

Eurofins Electrical and Electronic Testing NA, Inc. 914 West Patapsco Avenue Baltimore, MD 21230

ATTN.: Reviewing Engineer FCC ID: 2BK8L-XKKSSET

Shenzhen Xikekesi Keji Youxian Gongsi certifies that the equipment for which authorization is sought is not "covered" equipment prohibited from receiving an equipment authorization pursuant to section 2.903 of the FCC rules.

Note: If the equipment for which the applicant seeks authorization is produced by any of the entities identified on the current <u>Covered List</u>, the applicant should include an explanation on why the equipment is not "covered" equipment.

Shenzhen Xikekesi Keji Youxian Gongsi certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, the applicant is not identified on the Covered List as an entity producing "covered" equipment.

Sincerely,

ZELuan (AT

Signature:

Name	ZeLuan Cai
Position	CEO
Company Name	Shenzhen Xikekesi Keji Youxian Gongsi
Address	Shenzhen Baoan Qu Xixiang Jiedao Futongcheng Sanqi Yidong A Zuo
	502
Tel	0755-84656195
Fax	0755-84656195
Email	www_miya@163.com